; Form CPF M 102: Campaign Finance Report .. -
Commonwealth Munlc:.'.pal Form .

of Massachusetts . X L i IR TS SN
Office of Campaign and Political Finance SRR I
File with: 10/28/2011
City or WTown Clerk or Election Commission
Reporting Pericd - Beginning: 9/28/2011 Ending: 10/30/2011
Type of report: Pre-election
Lisa Heger Friends of Lisa Heger for School Committee
Full Name of Candidate Committee Name
School Committee/Braintree, MA Lindsey Heger
Cffice Sought/ District Name of Committee Treasurer
16 Connelly Circle 16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA 02184 Braintree, MA 02184
Residential Address Committee Address
SUMMARY BALANCE INFORMATION
Ending Balance from previous report: 50.00
Total receipts this period: $3,487.05 :
Subtotal: $3,4B7.05
Total expenditures this period: $3,334.34
Ending Balance: $152.71
Total inkind contributions this period: 50.00
Total cutstanding liabilities: 3736.76

Name of bank{s) used: Braintree Cooperative

Affidavit of Committee Treasurar:
ify that I have examined this report, including attached schedules znd it is, to the best of my knowledge and

a true and complete statzment of all campaign financ ity including ail contributions, loans, recsipts,
ures, disbursemsnts, inkind contributions and liabiiit for this repaor ¢ period and reprezents the campalign
finance activity of all perscns zcting under the authority or on behalf of this committee Iin accordance with the
requirements of M.G.L., o. 55.

Signed under the penalties of perjury:

Tindie . Woanre \DJ 2\/)

Treasurer's signature {(inXink)

Z;E}davit of Candidate (check 1 box only)

{ Candidate with Committee and no activity independent of the committee

I ecertify that I have ezamined this report, and attached schedules and it is, te Ethe best of my knowisdge aznd helief, a
true and complete statement of all campaign finance activity, of all persons acting under the authority or on behalf of
this committes in accordance with the requirements of M.G.L. ©. 55. T have net recelived any =zonbtrikutions, lncurred

any 1liabilities ner made any sxzpenditurss on my behalf during this reporting period.

[J  candidate without Committee OR candidate with independent activity filing separate report.

I certify that I have szamined this report and attached schedules and it is, to the begt of my knowledge and beliaf
a true and complete statement of all campaiqn finance activity including contributions, loans, receipts, exzpenditur
disbursements, inkind contributicns and liabilities for this rsporting period and reapresents the campaign

finance activity of all persens acting under the suthority or en behalf of this committee in accordanes with the
regquiraments of M.G.L. c. 55,

f
ras,

der the penal of perjury:

‘mi’f(,- ‘i»{

/of3of1,




Schedule A: Receipts

M.G.L. c. 55 requires that the name and residential address be reported, in alphabetical order, for all receipts
ovar 550 in a calendar year, Committees mist keep detailed accounts and records of all receipts, but nead only
itemize those receipts over §50. In addition, the occupation and employer must be reported for all persons

who contribute 3200 or more in a calendar year.

Date

9/28/2011

9/28/2011

9/28/2011

16/28/2011

g/28/2011

10/26/2011

10/18/2011

10/5/2011

5/28/2011

8/28/2011

Heger, Lisa

Name and Residential Address

Balker, Marie-~Anne
25 Fileen Dr
Braintree, MA 02184

Carnicelli, Mark
54 Liberty 8t.
Braintree, MA 02184

Doherty, Mark
64 Cedar Cliff Rd
Braintree, MA 02184

Fiske, Paul
14 Prospect Ct.
Weymouth, MA 02188

Figke, Paul
14 Prospect Ct.
Weymouth, MA 02188

Heger, Lisa
16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA 02184

Heger, Lisa
16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA 02184

Heger, Lisa
16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA 02184

Lisa, Heger
16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA 02184

Martel, James
67 Northern Ave
Braintree, MA (02184

Amount

$100.00

$100.00

$100.00

5300.00

$200.00

5164.,76

$575.00

$936,06

$100,00

Occupation and Employer

Retired

Retired



Date Name and Residential Address Amount Gccupation and Emplover

Teotal Itemized Receipts

$2,937.05
Total Unitemized Receipts $550.00
Total Receipts $3,487.05

Heger, Lisa A-

)



Date

10/5/2011

10/30/2011

8/28/2011

10/18/2011

10/26/2011

Schedule B: Expenditures

M.6.L. ¢. 55 requires committees to list, in alphabatical order, all expenditures over 550 in a reporting period.
Committees nmust keep detailed accounts and records of all expenditures, but need only itemize those over 350.
Expendituras over 550 and under may be added together from committee records, and reported on line 13.

Name and Address

JJ Mulligans Pub & Grill

241 Washington 5t
Braintree, MA 02184

Lisa Heger
16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA 02184

Printing Unlimited
63 Plymouth St
Holbrook, MA 02343

Staples
500 Grossman Dr
Braintree, MA (2184

Staples
500 Grossman Dr
Braintree, MA 02184

Total Itemized Expenditures
Total Unitemized Expenditures
Total Expenditures

Heger, Lisa

Amount

5575.00

51,287.29

$936.086

$361.23

5164.76

5$3,334.34
$0.00
5§3,334.34

Purpose

Campaign Kick-CQff

Re—Pay Contribution

Campaign Signs & Postc

Campaign Signs

Campaign Postcards

Dear Friend Postcards



Schedule C: "Inkind" Contributions

Please itemize contributors who have made inkind contributions of more than $50. In-kind contributions $50 and
under may be added together, from the committee's records, and included in line 16. aAn exception to this is that
all contributions (under or over $50) given by persons who have contributed more than 850 in the calendar y=ar
must be itemized. Please report the names and addresses of contributors. Also give the occupation and employer
of any contributor who has given an aggregate amount of $200 or more in the calendar year.

Date Name and Residential Address Value Description
Occupation/Employer
Total Itemized Inkind Contributions 50.00
Total Unitemized Inkind Centributions 50.00
Total Inkind Corntributions 50.00

Heger, Lisa Cc-1



Schedule D: Liabilities

55 requires committees to report ALL liabilities which have been reported previously and are still
outstanding, as well as the liabilities incurred during this reporting period.

M.G.L. <.

Date To Whom Due Amount Purpose
5/28/2011 Lisa Heger $736.76 Monetary Loan From The
16 Connelly Circle Candidate
Braintree, MA 02184
Total Qutstanding Liabilities $736.76

Heger, Lisa



Commonwealth Muni Clpal Form
of Massachusatts , , L A
Office of Campaign and Political Finance

Form CPF Rl: Itemization of Reimbursements

File with: 10/29/2011
City or Town Clerk or Election Commission
Lisa Heger
Individual Being Reimbursed
Friends of Lisa Heger for School Committee
Committee Name
$1,297.29
Amount of Reimbursement
10/29/2011
Date of Reimbursement
signed under the penalties of perjury:
Candidate's/Treasurer's signature (in ink) Date

Date Vendor Name and Address Amount

10/29/2011 Lisa Heger $936.06
16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA 02184

10/29/2011 Lisa Heger 5361.23
16 Connelly Circle
Braintree, MA (02184

Purpose

Re-Pay Contribution -
Payment For Campaign S

Re-Pay Contribution -
Campaign Postcards



Schedule R: Reimbursements

Date Reimburses Amount

10/2%/2011 Lisa Heger $1,297.29

Heger, Lisa R-1



